

Mat. Suit 353/2023 (R-353/2023)
CNR No. WBSP150009062023
J.O. Code-WB00859

Order No. 05 Dated: 20.09.2024

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

None takes any steps. None moves.

Regular P.O is On leave.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 13.01.2025 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas(I/C)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas(I/C)